2021-2022
Central Collegiate School Calendar
Wednesday, September 1		FIRST DAY OF CLASSES
Monday, September 27			Early Dismissal (2:24pm)
Friday, October 8			Prep Day (NO CLASSES)
Monday, October 11			Thanksgiving (NO CLASSES)
Monday, October 18-22			Education Week
Friday, October 29			Prep Day (NO CLASSES) 
Wednesday, November 10		Remembrance Day Service 
Thursday, November 11			Remembrance Day (NO CLASSES)
Friday, November 12			NO CLASSES
Monday, November 29			Early Dismissal (2:24pm)
Wednesday, December 22		Winter Lit 2021
Thursday, December 23-Wednesday, January 5		Winter Break (NO CLASSES)
Monday, January 31			Early Dismissal (2:24)
Tuesday February 1		SEMESTER TWO BEGINS

Monday, February 21-Friday, February 25		Spring Break (NO CLASSES)
Friday, March 4				Prep Day (NO CLASSES)			
Monday, March 28			Early Dismissal (2:24pm)
Friday, April 15-Friday, April 22				Easter Break (NO CLASSES)
Monday, May 2				Early Dismissal (2:24pm)
Monday, May 23			Victoria Day (NO CLASSES)
Monday, June 6				Early Dismissal (2:24pm)
Tuesday, June 28 			LAST DAY OF CLASSES
Wednesday, June 29			Tentative Graduation 2022 

2021-2022 Student Led Conferences TBD
